
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 20th September, 1873.

REVENUE

&ND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1873 :—
Bank of England ...
Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.

Land Tax and House Duty

Post Office
Telegraph Service „

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1873-74.

£

19,603,000
25,747,000
10,050,000
2,350,000
5,575,000
5,012,000
1,220,000

375,000
3,830,000

£73,762,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1873, to

20th September,
1873.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

9,264,000
11,448,000
5,059,000

444,000
1,566,000

*2,902,000
500,000
135,000

*2,039,752

33,357,752

45,350,457

966,869

£46,317,326

c

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£
7,706,924
1,635,728

9,342,652

9,447,000
11,192,000
4,623,000

428,000
2,120,000
2,120,000

375,000
135,000 '

2,277,190

32,717,190

42,059,842

1,256,913

43,316,755

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ")
Other charges on £

Consolidated Fund j

Supply Services ... <

Estimate ...

OTHER PAYM

Advances, under various
Exchequer Bills paid otf
Surplus Income applied

Balances on 20th Septemb

Estimate for the Financial
Year 1873-74.

£

{26,750,000

1,570,000

As sanctioned by 1 JLA* i qn r\nn
Parliament jT47>iy^uo°

£75,512,000

Expenditure ...

ENTS.

Acts, issued from the Exchequer

to reduce Debt... ... / ...

MMMMMMMM

»~ i ftT*. /Bank of Englander, ie/d.— -j Bank of jrelandatt

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1 873, to

20th September,
: 1873.

£

12,942,336

734,062

23,077,312

36,753,710 .

1,231,387
75,700

2,870,550

40,931,347

4,878,724
507,255

£46,317,326

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

• £

12,976,221

692,290

. 19,828,604

33,497,115

1,880,259
' 188,700
731,443

36,297,517

5,443,312
1,575,926

43,316,755
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* Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, aad not iacladed in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 23rd September, 1873.

t Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.


