RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1873, and the 20th September, 1873.

REVENUE	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1873-74.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1873, to 20th September, 1873.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1873–74.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1873, to 20th September, 1873.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1873 :-	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	· £
Bank of England	, ·	10,213,574 1,779,131	7,706,924 1,635,728	Interest of Debt) Other charges on >	As stated in the \ 26,750,000	12,942,336	12,976,221
REVENUE.		11,992,705	9,342,652	Consolidated Fund	Budget 1,570,000	734,062	. 692,290
Customs	95 747 000	9,264,000 11,448,000	9,447,000 11,192,000	Supply Services {	As sanctioned by Parliament +47,192,000	28,077,312	. 19,828,604
Stamps Land Tax and House Duty	10,050,000 2,350,000	5,059,000 444,000	4,623,000 428,000	Estimate	£75,512,000	•	,
Income Tax	5,012,000	1,566,000 *2,902,000 500,000	2,120,000 2,120,000 375,000		pas state of the s		
Crown Lands	375,000	135,000 *2,039,752	135,000 2,277,190		Expenditure	36,753,710	33,497,115
Revenue	£73,762,000	33,357,752	32,717,190		•		
Total including Balance		45,350,457	42,059,842	OTHER PAYM	ENTS.		
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer		966,869	1,256,918	Advances, under various Exchequer Bills paid of Surplus Income applied	Acts, issued from the Exchequent to reduce Debt	75,700	1,880,259 188,700 731,443
						40,931,347	36,297,517
	Balances on 20th Septemb			per, 1873:— ${ { m Bank \ of \ England} \over { m Bank \ of \ Ireland} }$	4,878,72 4 50 7, 255	5,443,312 1,575,926	
. To	tals	£46,317,326	43,316,755		Totals	£46,317,326	43,316,755

^{*} Including £652,000 and £148,000 respectively, repaid to Revenue out of Telegraph Loan, and not included in the Budget Estimate.

Treasury, 23rd September, 1873.

[†] Including the whole of the Alabama Indemnity.